Bremsscheibe PIAGGIO fiir Vespa GTS/GTS Super/GTV/GT 60/GT/GT L 125-

300ccm u.v.m.
Art. PI564573

Hersteller / Model
DERBI GP1 Open

DERBI Sonar

DERBI Sonar

DERBI Sonar
GILERA Runner VX
GILERA Runner VXR

GILERA Runner VXR

PIAGGIO Hexagon GT-S/ GTX
PIAGGIO Hexagon LX
PIAGGIO Liberty / Sport

PIAGGIO Liberty

PIAGGIO NRG MC3 Purejet
PIAGGIO NRG Power DD

PIAGGIO NRG Power DT
PIAGGIO NRG Power Purejet
VESPA GT

VESPA GT

VESPA GT 60° i.e.
VESPA GT L (euro 3)
VESPA GT L

VESPA GT L

VESPA GTS

VESPA GTS i.e./ Touring
VESPA GTS i.e./ Touring

VESPA GTS i.e./ Touring

VESPA GTS i.e. / Touring 4V HPE

ccm

50
125

150

50

125

180

200

150
125
200

50

50
50

50
50
125

200

250

125

125

200

125

300

300

300
300

Typ
VTHPR1BI1A

LS

LS

LR
ZAPM24
ZAPM243

ZAPM46

ZAPM
ZAPMO05
M38

C28

ZAPM3200
ZAPC45100

ZAPC45300
ZAPC452
ZAPM31100

ZAPM31200

ZAPM45102 /| ZAPM459
ZAPM31100/ ZAPM31101
ZAPM31101/ ZAPM31301
ZAPM31200 / ZAPM319K
ZAPM31300

ZAPM45200/ ZAPM459L
ZAPM45200 / ZAPM45202

ZAPMA3300
ZAPMAZ36, ZAPMA39

Motor Baujahr

2T LC '06-'09
AT
AC
AT
AC

2T
AC

'10-

'10

'10

4T LC '00-'05

AT LC '01-'03

4T LC '00-'05

AT LC '01
2T LC '98-'99
AT LC '04-

AT
AC

2T LC '01-'05
2T LC '05-

2T
AC

2T LC '05-'11

'00-'03

'05-

4T LC '03-'05

4T LC '03-'06

4T LC '06-'07

4T LC '05-'06

AT LC '03-

4T LC '03-'06

AT LC '07-'12

4T LC '11-'13

AT LC '14-'16

4T LC '17-'18
4T LC '19-20

Zusatz
Vorne

hinten, ab
00
hinten, ab
00
hinten, ab
00
Hinten
Hinten
\Vorne

Vorne

Vorne
Vorne

Vorne

\Vorne
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten

Vorne &



Hersteller / Model

VESPA GTS i.e./ Touring 4V HPE
Euro5

VESPA GTS i.e.

VESPA GTS i.e. ABS

VESPA GTS i.e. Super / Super Sport /
Supertech 4V HPE

VESPA GTS i.e. Super / Super Sport /
Supertech 4V HPE Euro5

VESPA GTS i.e. Super / Super Sport
VESPA GTS i.e. Super / Super Sport
VESPA GTS i.e. Super

VESPA GTS i.e. Super

VESPA GTS i.e. Super

VESPA GTS i.e. Super

VESPA GTS i.e. Super Sport
VESPA GTS i.e. Super Sport
VESPA GTV

VESPA GTV i.e.

VESPA GTV i.e.

VESPA GTV i.e. Sei Giorni

VESPA GTV i.e. Sei Giorni 4V HPE

VESPA GTV i.e. Sei Giorni 4V HPE
Euro5

ccm

300

250

250

300

300

125

300

125

125

300

300

125

300

125

250

300

300

300

300

Typ

ZAPMD31

ZAPM45100 / RP8M45410

ZAPM45101

ZAPMAZ36, ZAPMA39

ZAPMD31

ZAPM45300 / ZAPM45301

ZAPMA3300

ZAPMA45300

ZAPM45300

ZAPM45200 / ZAPMA459L
ZAPMA45200 / ZAPM45202/

ZAPM459L
ZAPMA45300

ZAPM45200

ZAPM31301

ZAPM45102 /| ZAPM459L

ZAPM45201/ ZAPM459L

ZAPMA3302

ZAPMA3602, ZAPMA39

ZAPMD3102

Motor Baujahr

4T LC '20-

4T LC '05-'14

4T LC '05-'13

AT LC '19-20

4T LC '20-

4T LC '14-'16

4T LC '17-'18

AT LC '09-'13

4T LC '14-'16

AT LC '08-'13

4T LC '14-'16

4T LC '11-'13

4T LC '10-'13

4T LC '06-'08

4T LC '06-'09

4T LC '10-'13

AT LC '17-'18

4T LC '19-'20

4T LC '20-

Zusatz
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten

Vorne &
Hinten

Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten
Vorne &
Hinten

Vorne &
Hinten



